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Race Overview

General Classification: 105 Sam WELSFORD* (MTS)

Young Rider: 105 Sam WELSFORD* (MTS)

Sprint Classification: 71 Jarrad DRIZNERS* (SAS)

Most Aggressive Rider: 202 Raphael FREIENSTEIN

Team Classification: MTS Mitchelton Scott

Stage 4 Results

Rk. No. Name Time/Gap Points

1. 51 Sascha BONDARENKO-EDWARDS (INF) 1h40:32 12

2. 4 Michael FREIBERG (IWS) +0 10

3. 62 Harrison BAILEY* (GPM) +0 8

4. 107 Nicholas YALLOURIS (MTS) +0 7

5. 105 Sam WELSFORD* (MTS) +2 6

6. 5 Anthony GIACOPPO (IWS) +2 5

7. 211 Tristan WARD* +2 4

8. 23 Nicholas WHITE* (OLI) +2 3

9. 82 Bryce LANIGAN* (SVR) +2 2

10. 12 Ayden TOOVEY* (NIS) +2 1

11. 202 Raphael FREIENSTEIN +4

12. 33 Mathew ROSS* (PVC) +4

13. 11 Ryan CAVANAGH* (NIS) +4

14. 102 Kelland O'BRIEN* (MTS) +4

15. 31 Thomas KAESLER* (PVC) +8

16. 212 Michael POTTER* +24

17. 54 Stuart SMITH (INF) +34

18. 32 Oliver KENT-SPARK (PVC) +50

19. 44 Angus LYONS* (MBS) +1:07

20. 104 Cameron SCOTT* (MTS) +1:07

21. 2 Sam CROME (IWS) +1:12

22. 14 Tom ROBINSON (NIS) +1:42

23. 52 Carter TURNBULL* (INF) +2:09

24. 71 Jarrad DRIZNERS* (SAS) +2:13

25. 72 Joshua HARRISON* (SAS) +2:13

26. 106 Rohan WIGHT* (MTS) +2:15

27. 6 Patrick LANE (IWS) +2:15

dnf 101 Jordan KERBY (MTS)

dnf 93 Zack GILMORE* (TIS)

dnf 3 Nathan ELLIOTT (IWS)
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dnf 3 Nathan ELLIOTT (IWS)

dnf 45 Conor MURTAGH (MBS)

dnf 42 Jesse COYLE (MBS)

dnf 65 Cameron ROBERTS (GPM)

dnf 24 Jack SUTTON (OLI)

dnf 7 Neil VAN DER PLOEG (IWS)

dnf 201 Stefan MICHALICKA*

dnf 84 Henry PENNELL* (SVR)

dnf 64 Thomas GREEN* (GPM)

dnf 34 Liam WHITE (PVC)

dnf 207 Bradley SODEN*

dnf 94 Zachary JOHNSON* (TIS)

dnf 22 Ryan THOMAS* (OLI)

dnf 13 Dylan SUNDERLAND* (NIS)

dnf 1 Joseph COOPER (IWS)

dnf 96 Luke THOMPSON* (TIS)

dnf 74 Cooper SAYERS* (SAS)

dnf 16 Alex WOHLER (NIS)

dnf 73 Braden O'SHEA* (SAS)

dnf 47 Craig WIGGINS* (MBS)

dnf 41 Samuel BURSTON (MBS)

dnf 76 Cooper TYE* (SAS)

dnf 92 Josh DUFFY* (TIS)

dnf 91 Jacob LANGHAM (TIS)

dnf 85 Todd SATCHELL (SVR)

dnf 75 Kael THOMAS* (SAS)

dnf 205 Jake BROOKER*

dnf 43 Peter LIVINGSTONE* (MBS)

dnf 46 Aden REYNOLDS (MBS)

dnf 206 Jason RIGG

dnf 63 William HODGES* (GPM)

dnf 61 Craig HUTTON (GPM)

dnf 21 Sean WHITFIELD* (OLI)

dns 204 Christopher KENNETT

dns 203 Matthew DE VROET*

dns 83 Lewis MCCREA* (SVR)

dns 81 Lachlan HOLLIDAY* (SVR)

dns 66 Jake KLAJNBLAT (GPM)

- Number of starters: 67
- Riders abandoning the race:
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- Number of starters: 67
- Riders abandoning the race:

General Classificiation

After Stage 4

Rk. No. Name Points

1. 105 Sam WELSFORD* (MTS) 38

2. 4 Michael FREIBERG (IWS) 33

3. 51 Sascha BONDARENKO-EDWARDS (INF) 27

4. 107 Nicholas YALLOURIS (MTS) 24

5. 14 Tom ROBINSON (NIS) 14

6. 62 Harrison BAILEY* (GPM) 14

7. 104 Cameron SCOTT* (MTS) 11

8. 202 Raphael FREIENSTEIN 9

9. 12 Ayden TOOVEY* (NIS) 9

10. 82 Bryce LANIGAN* (SVR) 8

11. 102 Kelland O'BRIEN* (MTS) 7

12. 5 Anthony GIACOPPO (IWS) 7

13. 211 Tristan WARD* 4

14. 23 Nicholas WHITE* (OLI) 3

dnf 42 Jesse COYLE (MBS) 10

dnf 21 Sean WHITFIELD* (OLI) 8

dnf 13 Dylan SUNDERLAND* (NIS) 4

dnf 22 Ryan THOMAS* (OLI) 1

dnf 34 Liam WHITE (PVC) 1
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Sprint Classification

After Stage 4

Rk. No. Name Points

1. 71 Jarrad DRIZNERS* (SAS) 15

2. 42 Jesse COYLE (MBS) 14

3. 101 Jordan KERBY (MTS) 7

4. 14 Tom ROBINSON (NIS) 6

5. 52 Carter TURNBULL* (INF) 5

6. 11 Ryan CAVANAGH* (NIS) 4

7. 51 Sascha BONDARENKO-EDWARDS (INF) 3

8. 31 Thomas KAESLER* (PVC) 3

8. 47 Craig WIGGINS* (MBS) 3

10. 13 Dylan SUNDERLAND* (NIS) 3

11. 3 Nathan ELLIOTT (IWS) 2

11. 72 Joshua HARRISON* (SAS) 2

11. 104 Cameron SCOTT* (MTS) 2

14. 32 Oliver KENT-SPARK (PVC) 1

15. 24 Jack SUTTON (OLI) 1

15. 74 Cooper SAYERS* (SAS) 1

Intermediate Sprints

Sprint 1

Rk. No. Name Points

1. 47 Craig WIGGINS* (MBS) 3

2. 71 Jarrad DRIZNERS* (SAS) 2

3. 74 Cooper SAYERS* (SAS) 1

Sprint 2

Rk. No. Name Points

1. 71 Jarrad DRIZNERS* (SAS) 3

2. 72 Joshua HARRISON* (SAS) 2

3. 42 Jesse COYLE (MBS) 1
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Sprint 3

Rk. No. Name Points

1. 51 Sascha BONDARENKO-EDWARDS (INF) 3

2. 11 Ryan CAVANAGH* (NIS) 2

3. 32 Oliver KENT-SPARK (PVC) 1

Stage Awards

Most Aggressive Rider

202 Raphael FREIENSTEIN

Team Stage Result

Rk. No. Team Points

1 IWS IsoWhey Sports SwissWellness (4, 5, ) 15

2 MTS Mitchelton Scott (107, 105, ) 13

3 INF InForm Tineli (51, , ) 12

4 GPM GPM Stulz (62, , ) 8

5 OLI Oliver's Real Food Racing (23, , ) 3

6 SVR Satalyst Verve Racing Team (82, , ) 2

7 NIS NSWIS (12, , ) 1

Team General Classification

After Stage 4

Rk Team Points

1 MTS Mitchelton Scott 80

2 IWS IsoWhey Sports SwissWellness 40

3 INF InForm Tineli 27

4 NIS NSWIS 27

5 GPM GPM Stulz 14

6 OLI Oliver's Real Food Racing 12

7 MBS mobius Future Racing 10

8 SVR Satalyst Verve Racing Team 8

9 PVC Drapac Pat's Veg 1

10 SAS SASI 0

10 TIS TIS Racing Team 0
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Decisions of the Commissaires Panel

The Chief Judge has amended the list of U/23 Rider eligble to compete in the U/23 Mens Category

Rider No. 34, 42, 65, 66, 91 & 107 are deemed elite athletes as they turn 23yrs of age in this calendar y
ear.

The original information on riders supplied to the promoter before this event was incorrect

Chief Judge


